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TIEMPO
APROXIMADO
RESPUESTA

TIPOLOGÍA PQRS

PQRDs

SOLICITUDES RADICADAS EN LAS TERRITORIALES DURANTE EL 
MES DE SEPTIEMBRE

dí
as

Cali
Bucaramanga

Valledupar
Pereira
Cúcuta
Montería
Barrancabermeja
Sincelejo
Popayán
Apartadó

Barranquilla
Mocoa

Aguachica
Cartagena

Florencia
Carmen de Bolívar
Pasto

85
136

76

Villavicencio
Medellín

Ibagué
161
175

Bogotá D.C. 445

141

75
70
65
54
54
40
39

24
21
20
20
17
17
16

Caucasia 16
Quibdó 10
Tumaco 9

Santa Marta 35

445

35
24

20

17

54

65

39
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17
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